TD520096EN   page 1
April 16, 2021 2:41 PM
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Lower Reflector
Round or square painted die cast
aluminum or round anodized
aluminum lower reflector with
a lensed upper optical chamber

April 16, 2021 2:41 PM
LD2B EU2B 2LB
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: LD2B15D010
Housing Lumens1 Voltage Driver Options
LD2B=2" New Construction
Downlight
LDRT2B=2" Remodel Downlight
limit to 1500 lumen13
LD2BCP=2" LED Downlight
Nominal Aperture,
Chicago Plenum12
5=500 lumens 16
10=1000 lumens
15=1500 lumens
20=2000 lumens
Blank=120-277V
3=347V 0-10V
only 1000-2000
lumens
500 - 2000 Lumens
D010=0-10V Dimming, 1% to 100%, 120V-277V
DLV=Low voltage dimming driver (1-100%) for use with DLVP
system6
1000 - 2000 Lumens
D010TR=0-10V or Line Voltage Dimming, 1% to 100%,
120V-277V
DE010=0-10V Linear Dimming, 0% to 100%, 120V-277V6
D5LT=Fifth Light® (DALI) Logarithmic Dimming, 0% to 100%,
120V-277V6
DMX=DMX/RDM Logarithmic Dimming, 0% to 100%,
120V-277V6,9
DMXC5=DMX/RDM Logarithmic Dimming, 0% to 100%,
120V-277V, with RJ45 connection6,9
DL2=Lutron® Hi-Lume Forward Phase Dimming, 1% to 100%,
120V Only6
DLE=Lutron Ecosystem dimming 1% to 100%, 120V-277V6
Tunable White
D5LTW2N2050 = Fifth Light (DALI) 0-100%, 120-277V,
2000K-5000K
D5LTW2N2765 = Fifth Light (DALI) 0-100%, 120-277V,
2000K-5000K
DE010W2N2050 =0-10V dimming, 0-100%, 120-277V,
2000K-5000K
DE010W2N2765 0-10V dimming, 0-100%, 120-277V,
2700K-6500K
EMBOD=Bodine® Emergency Module with
Remote Test Switch6
EMBOD7ST=Bodine® Emergency Module
with Self Test Remote Test Switch6
EM7=7W Emergency Module with Remote
Test Switch6
EM14=14W Emergency Module with
Remote Test Switch6
EMV7=7W Low Voltage Emergency Module
with Remote Test Switch6
EMV14=14W Low Voltage Emergency
Module with Remote Test Switch6
WTA = Factory installed WaveLinx sensor
Kit 10 14
WTK = Factory installed WaveLinx Lite
Sensor Kit 10 15
SAMPLE NUMBER: EU2B158035
Power Module Lumen Levels / Distribution1 / Optic CRI Color
EU2B=2” Universal LED